1 8904319402062 33059090 Sesa Pro Shine Hair EA 24 345.00 140.34 9.00 9.00 - - - 165.60 3,974.40

140005842 Serum 100 Ml 1.00 303.13 303.13 - - -

2 8904319401225 30049011 Sesa Ayrvdc An Hr Fl EA 48 375.00 133.93 4.46 6.00 6.00 - - - 145.00 6,960.23

140005843 Shm Bhrgrj&On 500Ml 1.00 372.87 372.87 - - -

Total 72.000 10,934.63

Amount in Words : Ten Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Four Rupees Sixty Three Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .